
Washington State 
Department of Transportation 

Task Order Amendment 

/I terms and conditions of this agreement are in full A 
~ oree and effect for this Task Order document. 

Agreement No. 

Task No. 

o n-Call Agreement Manager Information Amendment No. 
Agreement Manager I Phone lorg 
Mike Kane 360-705-7103 308010 
Mailing Address 
PO Box 47323 Olympia 

Project Manager Information (If different from On-Call Agreement Manager) 
Project Manager I Phone lorg. 
Doug Ficco 360-905-2023 441101 

Y-8671 

AA 

04 

I Mailstop 
47323 

WA 98504-7323 

I Mailstop . 
M5 5-15 

Mailing Address 
PO Box 1709 Vancouver W A 98668-1709 

Project Information 
Project Title 
1-5 Columbia River Crossing Project 
State Route No(s). 
1-5 

Task Schedule 
Amendment Star! Date 

October 20, 2004 

Task Cost 

Task End Date 

June 1,2005 

Prior Task Amount ~ 

Work Order No. Org. Code 

XL 2268 441101 

Amended Task Amount ~ 

Total Task Amount ~ 
Consultant Information 

Prime Consultant 
HNTB Corporation 

Address 
600 - 108th A venue NE, Suite 900 
Phone I Fax 
425-455-3555 425·453-9179 

Icounty(s) 
Clark 

f----- No payment will be made for work done PRIOR to Amendment 
Star! Date or for work done AFTER Task End Date 

$221,390.00 This section required if there Is Fed. Aid Part. 

Amount Fed. Aid Part.? Fed. Aid Project No. Fed. Aid Part. % 

$50,000.00 @Yes ONo NH -0051 (260) 90.66 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 

$50,000.00 

$271,390.00 

I Contact 
Daniel H. Dixon 

Bellevue, WA 98004 

IE-Mail 
ddixon.hntb.com 

I Federal 1.0. No. 
43-1623092 

Are there any Subconsultants working on this Amendment~ Yes DNo 
If Yes, complete the Subconsultant Worksheet and return with signed Task Amendment. 

****Note: Two original signed Documents are required. 1tItU 

Ji;#!;jJ~ 

Agreement Manager (S9Iatue~forexecutionaf_ ONLYforCarnxnications 
andl'U1liclnvolvementandEmi .... IEi.talSaW:esAyJea.IEi.Is) 

DOT Form 130·01 0 EF 
Revised 11/2003 



Scope of Task Order 
Provide description of work and reference attachments for prime consultant and all 
subconsultants (to include detailed description of work schedule and estimate). 

Agreement No. Y -8671 
Task No. AA 

Amendment No. 04 

Report Due Date 

Total amount authorized is increased by $50,000.00, bringing the total from $221,390.00 to $271,390.00. 

Distribution: Originals: Il!l Consultant 
Il!l Accountant 

DOT Form 130-01 OA EF 
Revised 812003 

Copies: Il!l File Il!l Consultant Services 
~ Task Manager ~ Other "B"'OUob.L1 .uoy",e",Je,-,>s,,-s ________ _ 




